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National Sports Centre

Results

Girls 100 Meter Dash U10
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1     Wind: NWI
  1 #  855 Miyari Trott        9 BERMUDA PACE             17.33

Girls 200 Meter Dash U10
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  495 Zyari Lawrence      9 D.A.S.H. TRACK CLUB      32.28
  2 #  803 Ramayah Simons-Du   9 BERMUDA PACE             35.89
  3 #  855 Miyari Trott        9 BERMUDA PACE             36.91
  4 #  494 Zaylee Lawrence     8 GS CLUB                  38.51

Girls 400 Meter Dash U10
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1
  1 #  409 Antoinett Berry     8 BERMUDA PACE           1:19.92
  2 #  803 Ramayah Simons-Du   9 BERMUDA PACE           1:23.14
  3 #  494 Zaylee Lawrence     8 GS CLUB                1:25.57
  4 #  774 Riana Robinson      8 BERMUDA PACE           1:29.47

Girls 800 Meter Run U10
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  409 Antoinett Berry     8 BERMUDA PACE           3:06.51
  2 #  774 Riana Robinson      8 BERMUDA PACE           3:28.46

Girls High Jump U10
==========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
==========================================================================
Flight  1
  1 #  855 Miyari Trott        9 BERMUDA PACE             1.05m    3-05.25

Girls Long Jump U10
===============================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
===============================================================================
  1 #  855 Miyari Trott        9 BERMUDA PACE             2.65m   NWI   8-08.50
  2 #  409 Antoinett Berry     8 BERMUDA PACE             2.40m   NWI   7-10.50

Girls 100 Meter Dash U13
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1     Wind: NWI
  1 #  859 Arima Turner       11 BERMUDA PACE             14.44
  2 #  402 Nevaeh Barclay     11 BERMUDA PACE             14.54
  3 #  477 Amari Graham       11 BERMUDA PACE             15.16
  4 #  853 Zuri Swan          12 UNATTACHED               15.27
Section  2     Wind: NWI
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  1 #  427 Kimura Cole        12 BERMUDA PACE             16.10
  2 #  882 Ngozichi Worrell   10 BERMUDA PACE             16.24
  3 #  401 Nai'lah Barclay    10 BERMUDA PACE             16.68
  4 #  408 Aaliyah Berkeley   10 BERMUDA PACE             17.27
  5 #  855 Miyari Trott        9 BERMUDA PACE             17.33

Girls 200 Meter Dash U13
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1     Wind: NWI
  1 #  859 Arima Turner       11 BERMUDA PACE             30.15
  2 #  477 Amari Graham       11 BERMUDA PACE             33.20
  3 #  427 Kimura Cole        12 BERMUDA PACE             33.39
  4 #  452 Day'asha Dill      10 BERMUDA PACE             33.66
  5 #  770 Centery Robinson   11 BERMUDA PACE             34.37
  6 #  882 Ngozichi Worrell   10 BERMUDA PACE             35.86
  7 #  408 Aaliyah Berkeley   10 BERMUDA PACE             38.05

Girls 400 Meter Dash U13
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1
  1 #  719 Amaris Munya       10 BERMUDA PACE           1:13.77
  2 #  429 Kemari Cox         12 BERMUDA PACE           1:14.77
  3 #  491 Azari Jones        10 BERMUDA PACE           1:15.03

Girls 800 Meter Run U13
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  478 Jaeda Grant        11 BERMUDA PACE           2:41.45
  2 #  440 Kemauri Darrell    12 NACAC                  2:44.60
  3 #  887 Elise Dickinson    11 BERMUDA PACE           2:49.54
  4 #  732 Zahriah Outerbrid  12 NACAC                  2:55.20
  5 #  429 Kemari Cox         12 BERMUDA PACE           3:04.01
  6 #  719 Amaris Munya       10 BERMUDA PACE           3:05.19
  7 #  885 Janaz Richards     12 BERMUDA PACE           3:05.97
  8 #  452 Day'asha Dill      10 BERMUDA PACE           3:07.97
  9 #  491 Azari Jones        10 BERMUDA PACE           3:10.63

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay U13
================================================================
    Team                                                 Finals
================================================================
  1 SIMONS  'A'                                         5:10.41
  2 ALLISON  'B'                                        5:17.97
  3 ALLISON  'A'                                        5:32.13
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Girls High Jump U13
==========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
==========================================================================
Flight  1
  1 #  887 Elise Dickinson    11 BERMUDA PACE             1.30m    4-03.25
  2 #  770 Centery Robinson   11 BERMUDA PACE             1.25m    4-01.25
  3 #  440 Kemauri Darrell    12 NACAC                    1.20m    3-11.25
  4 #  732 Zahriah Outerbrid  12 NACAC                    1.15m    3-09.25
  4 #  477 Amari Graham       11 BERMUDA PACE             1.15m    3-09.25
  6 #  885 Janaz Richards     12 BERMUDA PACE             1.10m    3-07.25
  7 #  882 Ngozichi Worrell   10 BERMUDA PACE             1.05m    3-05.25

Girls Long Jump U13
===============================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
===============================================================================
  1 #  402 Nevaeh Barclay     11 BERMUDA PACE             4.07m   NWI  13-04.25
  2 #  859 Arima Turner       11 BERMUDA PACE             3.93m   NWI  12-10.75
  3 #  770 Centery Robinson   11 BERMUDA PACE             3.91m   NWI  12-10.00
  4 #  885 Janaz Richards     12 BERMUDA PACE             3.81m   NWI  12-06.00
  5 #  491 Azari Jones        10 BERMUDA PACE             2.95m   NWI   9-08.25
  6 #  719 Amaris Munya       10 BERMUDA PACE             2.49m   NWI   8-02.00

Girls 100 Meter Dash U17
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1     Wind: NWI
  1 #  736 Za'kayza Parsons   16 BERMUDA PACE             12.58
  2 #  486 Taylor Hines       17 D.A.S.H. TRACK CLUB      12.79
  3 #  485 Destini Hill-Edwa  19 D.A.S.H. TRACK CLUB      12.92
  4 #  713 Sanaa Re Morris    15 BERMUDA PACE             12.96
  5 #  474 Shazaria Francis-  13 D.A.S.H.                 14.24
  6 #  404 Maya Bean          13 BERMUDA PACE             14.27
  7 #  879 Talia Williams     14 D.A.S.H.                 14.51

Girls 200 Meter Dash U17
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  713 Sanaa Re Morris    15 BERMUDA PACE             26.35

Girls 1000 Meter Run U17
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1
  1 #  758 Mitayah Richardso  13 NACAC                  3:57.18
  2 #  472 Keelia Dudley      13 NACAC                  5:23.31

Girls 80 Meter Hurdles U17
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1     Wind: NWI
  1 #  879 Talia Williams     14 D.A.S.H.                  8.24
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Girls High Jump U17
==========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
==========================================================================
Flight  1
  1 #  862 Miniya Wainwright  16 BERMUDA PACE             1.45m    4-09.00

Girls Long Jump U17
===============================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
===============================================================================
  1 #  862 Miniya Wainwright  16 BERMUDA PACE             4.85m   NWI  15-11.00
  2 #  758 Mitayah Richardso  13 NACAC                    4.51m   NWI  14-09.75
  3 #  412 Ramiah Brangman    13 NACAC                    4.08m   NWI  13-04.75
  4 #  472 Keelia Dudley      13 NACAC                    3.91m   NWI  12-10.00

Girls Shot Put U17
==========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
==========================================================================
  1 #  434 Breynia Darrell    13 BERMUDA PACE             9.08m   29-09.50

Girls Discus Throw U17
==========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
==========================================================================
  1 #  889 Kisaye Bell        14 UNATTACHED              23.90m      78-05
  2 #  434 Breynia Darrell    13 BERMUDA PACE            19.77m      64-10
  3 #  888 Kesay Bell         14 UNATTACHED              16.90m      55-05

Girls Javelin Throw U17
==========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
==========================================================================
  1 #  888 Kesay Bell         14 UNATTACHED              28.72m      94-03
  2 #  889 Kisaye Bell        14 UNATTACHED              21.20m      69-07
  3 #  471 Shuntea Dove       15 BERMUDA PACE            13.69m      44-11

Girls 60 Meter Hurdles U15
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1     Wind: NWI
  1 #  758 Mitayah Richardso  13 NACAC                    10.89
  2 #  886 I'Aura Golding     13 BERMUDA PACE             11.11
  3 #  412 Ramiah Brangman    13 NACAC                    12.12
  4 #  472 Keelia Dudley      13 NACAC                    12.46

Women Discus Throw Open
==========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
==========================================================================
Flight  1
  1 #  445 Tiara Derosa       21 UNATTACHED              45.45m     149-01
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Boys 200 Meter Dash U10
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1     Wind: NWI
  1 #  773 Legenz Robinson     8 BERMUDA PACE             37.33

Boys 400 Meter Dash U10
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1
  1 #  773 Legenz Robinson     8 BERMUDA PACE           1:18.17

Boys 100 Meter Dash U13
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1     Wind: NWI
  1 #  731 Miles Outerbridge  11 BERMUDA FLYE             14.32
  2 #  854 Devin Todd         11 BERMUDA PACE             14.77
  3 #  863 Joshua Watson      12 BERMUDA PACE             15.13
  4 #  860 Massanda Vaughans  10 BERMUDA PACE             15.15
  5 #  489 Kruz Iris          10 BERMUDA PACE             15.24
  6 #  497 Aaron Lugo         11 BERMUDA PACE             15.28
  7 #  498 Mathew-Dane Millw  11 UNATTACHED               16.76

Boys 200 Meter Dash U13
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  731 Miles Outerbridge  11 BERMUDA FLYE             29.38
  2 #  854 Devin Todd         11 BERMUDA PACE             30.39
  3 #  863 Joshua Watson      12 BERMUDA PACE             30.85
  4 #  860 Massanda Vaughans  10 BERMUDA PACE             32.46
  5 #  497 Aaron Lugo         11 BERMUDA PACE             33.28
  6 #  489 Kruz Iris          10 BERMUDA PACE             33.36
  7 #  500 David Morris       10 BERMUDA PACE             35.09
  8 #  773 Legenz Robinson     8 BERMUDA PACE             37.33

Boys 400 Meter Dash U13
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1
  1 #  883 Shuaaib Worrell    11 BERMUDA PACE           1:11.67
  2 #  500 David Morris       10 BERMUDA PACE           1:18.17
  3 #  773 Legenz Robinson     8 BERMUDA PACE           1:19.02
  4 #  476 Tobiah Goodchild   10 BERMUDA PACE           1:19.97

Boys 800 Meter Run U13
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  481 Nayan Grant        12 NACAC                  2:33.44
  2 #  881 Rahkeem Wilson     12 NACAC                  2:39.16
  3 #  883 Shuaaib Worrell    11 BERMUDA PACE           2:39.39
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  4 #  884 Daylen Scott       11 BERMUDA PACE           2:47.09
  5 #  403 Dejon Bean         12 NACAC                  3:04.47
  6 #  722 Amir Outerbridge   11 BERMUDA PACE           3:09.99
  7 #  476 Tobiah Goodchild   10 BERMUDA PACE           3:29.12

Boys 1500 Meter Run U13
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  470 Jace Donawa        12 BERMUDA PACE           5:27.54
  2 #  722 Amir Outerbridge   11 BERMUDA PACE           6:35.43

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay U13
================================================================
    Team                                                 Finals
================================================================
  1 DONOWA  'A'                                         4:30.97
  2 LUGO  'A'                                           4:44.29
  3 DR. EVANS  'A'                                      4:55.40

Boys High Jump U13
==========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
==========================================================================
Flight  1
  1 #  881 Rahkeem Wilson     12 NACAC                    1.20m    3-11.25
  1 #  884 Daylen Scott       11 BERMUDA PACE             1.20m    3-11.25
  1 #  403 Dejon Bean         12 NACAC                    1.20m    3-11.25
  4 #  481 Nayan Grant        12 NACAC                    1.10m    3-07.25

Boys Long Jump U13
===============================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
===============================================================================
  1 #  884 Daylen Scott       11 BERMUDA PACE             4.59m   NWI  15-00.75
  2 #  481 Nayan Grant        12 NACAC                    4.58m   NWI  15-00.50
  3 #  470 Jace Donawa        12 BERMUDA PACE             4.00m   NWI  13-01.50
  4 #  854 Devin Todd         11 BERMUDA PACE             3.80m   NWI  12-05.75
  5 #  489 Kruz Iris          10 BERMUDA PACE             3.41m   NWI  11-02.25
  6 #  497 Aaron Lugo         11 BERMUDA PACE             3.32m   NWI  10-10.75

Boys 100 Meter Dash U17
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1     Wind: -0.6
  1 #  843 Raymond Swan       16 UNATTACHED               11.80
  2 #  842 Mason Swan         16 BERMUDA FLYE             12.85
  3 #  867 Andrew Williams    14 UNATTACHED               12.92
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Boys 200 Meter Dash U17
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1     Wind: NWI
  1 #  843 Raymond Swan       16 UNATTACHED               24.20
  2 #  447 John Dickinson     15 BERMUDA PACE             25.52
  3 #  842 Mason Swan         16 BERMUDA FLYE             27.26

Boys 400 Meter Dash U17
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1
  1 #  447 John Dickinson     15 BERMUDA PACE             55.44
  2 #  479 Jaelyn Grant       13 BERMUDA PACE           1:03.88

Boys 800 Meter Run U17
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  890 Nairobi Smith-Mil  16 BERMUDA PACE           1:57.99
  2 #  810 Sancho Smith       15 BERMUDA PACE           2:03.13
  3 #  479 Jaelyn Grant       13 BERMUDA PACE           3:17.58

Boys 1200 Meter Run U17
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  490 J'Auza James       14 NACAC                  3:59.97
  2 #  484 Malachi Henry      13 NACAC                  4:13.31
  3 #  473 Chance Eve         13 NACAC                  5:00.98

Boys Long Jump U17
===============================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
===============================================================================
Flight  1
  1 #  473 Chance Eve         13 NACAC                    5.18m   NWI  17-00.00
  2 #  479 Jaelyn Grant       13 BERMUDA PACE             4.71m   NWI  15-05.50
  3 #  484 Malachi Henry      13 NACAC                    4.43m   NWI  14-06.50
  4 #  490 J'Auza James       14 NACAC                    2.95m   NWI   9-08.25

Boys 800 Meter Run U20
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1
  1 #  432 Johndell Cumberba  17 BERMUDA PACE           1:58.61

Boys 80 Meter Hurdles U15
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1     Wind: NWI
  1 #  473 Chance Eve         13 NACAC                    13.60
  2 #  490 J'Auza James       14 NACAC                    17.97
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....Boys 80 Meter Hurdles U15

  3 #  484 Malachi Henry      13 NACAC                    22.72

Men 800 Meter Run U10
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1
  1 #  773 Legenz Robinson     8 BERMUDA PACE           3:06.26

Men 100 Meter Dash Open
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1     Wind: -0.6
  1 #  864 Kyle Webb          24 UNATTACHED               10.92
  2 #  454 Stephan Dill       20 D.A.S.H. TRACK CLUB      11.01
  3 #  417 Kidane Callendar   24 D.A.S.H. TRACK CLUB      11.66

Men 1500 Meter Run Open
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1
  1 #  856 Sean Trott         29 UNATTACHED             4:37.48

Men 3000 Meter Run Open
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  856 Sean Trott         29 UNATTACHED             9:25.26


